

Present :-Sri Pradip Kumar Adhikary
JO Code (UID No.) WB916
CNR No. 1000 1237 2021
S.C.-92/21
(Registration number)

Order no. 06 dated 02.02.23

Today is fixed for consideration of charge.

Ld. P.P. in-charge Smt. Monorama Ghosh takes no steps.

Case is adjourned today.

To 31.03.23 for appearance and consideration of charge.

Addl. Sessions Judge
FTC-I, Basirhat

D/C by me

ADJ, FTC-I, Basirhat.